L21000513716

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:





000377212970

12/07/21--01001--013 **125.00

rei dec -6 PM 3: 2

ですっていていてつ

2001 DEC -6 AM 10: 07

CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222

		
Nin – TSL., LLC		
		Art of Inc. File
		LTD Partnership File
		Foreign Corp. File
		LC. File
		Fictitious Name File
		Trade/Service Mark
		Merger File
		Art, of Amend. File
		RA Resignation
		Dissolution / Withdrawal
		Annual Report / Reinstatement
		Cert. Copy
		Photo Copy
		Certificate of Good Standing
		Certificate of Status
		Certificate of Fictitious Name
		Corp Record Search
		Officer Search
		Fictitious Search
		Fictitious Owner Search
Signature		Vehicle Search
		Driving Record
Requested by:		UCC 1 or 3 File
		UCC 11 Search
Name	Date Time	UCC 11 Retrieval
Walk-In	Will Pick Up	Courier

LED

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY 2621 DEC -5 AM 10: 07

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:			SECTION OF A		
				SECRETARY OF STATE FALLRHASSEE, FL	
Nin - TSL, LLC				<u></u>	
(Must co	ntain the words "Limited	Liahility Comp	any, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street	address of the principal o	ffice of the Lin	nited Liability Company i	s:	
Principal Office Address:			Mailing Address:		
1276 Hayview Circle			1276 Bayview Circle		
Weston, FL 33326			Weston, FL 33326		
(The Limited Liability Compa another business entity with a The name and the Florida stree	n active Florida registratio	on.)		_	
	1276 Bayview Circle				
	Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acc				
	Weston	FL	33326		
	Cîty	State	Zip		
daving been named as registere clace designated in this certifica further agree to comply with the om familiar with and accept the	nte, I hereby accept the app provisions of all statutes r obligations of my position	ointment as requirelating to the p	istered agent and agree to roper and complete perfor gent as provided for in Ch	o act in this capacity. I mance of my duties, and I	
		(CONTINU	ED)		

<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized M	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager	
MGR	The Ninigret Group, L.C. 1700 S. 4650 West
	Salt Lake City, UT 84104
	그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그
	
	$\overset{\circ}{\mathcal{C}} \hookrightarrow \overset{\circ}{\mathcal{C}} = \overset{\circ}{\mathcal{C}}$
	AM 10: 07 SEE FL
	Lil.
(Use attachment if necessa	ry)
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other	r than the date of filing:
(If an effective date is listed, the da the date of filing.)	te must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after
	bock does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as a Department of State's records.
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if a	n y .
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	·
This docu	ature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. nent is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes.
	that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
<u> </u>	Idolph G. Abood Typed or printed name of signee
	Typed of printed name of signed

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)